FALLSHAW GROUP CATALOGUE 41.0 59
FALLSH
AW
59
FALLSH
AW
Pneumatics Wheels
Puncture-proof wheels

S
WHEELS
Order codes
Tread Style Diameter x tread
(mm)
Hub x bore
(mm)
Max load (kg)
at 8 km/h
Max load (kg)
at 15 km/h
Order code Rim and bearing code
RIB
(non-marking)
200 x 50 200 x 50
60 x 20
75 Not suitable 200X50RIB
-PR20 20 mm
60 x 12 -PQ12 12 mm
LUG
250 x 4 220 x 54
60 x 20
100 Not suitable 250X4LUG*
-PWB20 20 mm
60 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
60 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
LGG
(non-marking)
250 x 4 220 x 54
60 x 20
100 Not suitable 250X4LGG*
-PWB20 20 mm
60 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
60 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
IND
250 x 6 275 x 60
60 x 20
110 Not suitable 250X6IND*
-PWB20 20 mm
60 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
60 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
DMD
300 x 4 250 x 70
60 x 20
120 Not suitable 300X4DMD*
-PWB20 20 mm
60 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
60 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
STR
350 x 4 265 x 70
60 x 20
140 Not suitable 350X4STR*
-PWB20 20 mm
60 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
60 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
KNO
350 x 6 320 x 80
60 x 20
140 Not suitable 350X6KNO*
-PWB20 20 mm
60 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
60 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
KNO
400 x 8 400 x 100
105 x 25.4
200 Not suitable 400X8KNO1
-PWB10 1”
105 x 20 -PWB20 20 mm
105 x 19 -PWB34 3/4”
105 x 16 -PWB58 5/8”
* Also available with 1” plain bearings, indicated with an A, e.g.. 250X4LUG-PWA20.
1	 Also available with plain bearing.
Plastic centred wheels
Features
§ UV protected and corrosion resistant polypropylene rims